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Gypsophila Series
regular gypsophila large spaced gypsophila |red/green/blue gypsophilal gypsophila gypsophila aypsophila
YG-108 YG-121 YG-225 YG-226 YG-246 YG-224
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3”3 gypsophila

3*3(new)avpsophila

3*3 avpsophila

1 i
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rectangle gypsophila

blu-ray gypsophila

520green-ray gypsophila

YG-100 YG-137 YG-280 YG-262 YG-194 YG-127
gypsophila single layer gypsophila_| double layer gypsophila | green-ray 27gypsophila gypsophila 3*3 gypsophila

YG-191 YG-101 YG-102 YG-130 YG-269 YG-263
aypsophila gypsophila gypsophila3 gypsophila7 green-ray 27 gypsophila gypsophila

YG-105 YG-106 YG-129 YG-133 YG-138 YG-212
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irregular gypsophila 1

irreqular gypsophila 2

irregular gypsophila 5
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irregular gypsophila 6

irregular gypsophila 8

irregular gypsophila 9

YG-240

YG-247

YG-261

YG-272
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irregular gypsophila 10

snow(sparce)

butterfly(sparce)

YG-273

YG-277

YG-275
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Christmas Series

Santa Claus

moon

snowman

10 B

Christmas tree 3

.

snow 3

YG-076

YG-010

YG-074

YG-086

YG-085

YG-084
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bell 1

10U

show

Santa Claus 2

bell 4

Santa Claus 3

YG-071

YG-026

YG-077

YG-237

YG-238

YG-249

e
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moon

EEEE

snowman 4

house

snowman 5

crutch 2

YG-250

YG-251

YG-252

YG-253

YG-254

YG-255
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star

crutch

snow 15
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Christmas socks

*

star 2

YG-256

YG-006

YG-245

YG-243

YG-248

YG-236
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snowman 3 snow 1 snow 2 snow 14 star Christmas tree 1
YG-239 YG-082 YG-083 YG-188 YG-202 YG-070
bell 2 bell 3 snowman 2 deer purse Santa Claus 1
YG-072 YG-073 YG-075 YG-078 YG-079 YG-080

lantern

Christmas tree

YG-081

YG-088
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Halloween Series
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Halloween spider cobweb skull 2 pumpkin head specter 1
YG-174 YG-058 YG-059 YG-060 YG-062 YG-063
specter 2 haunted house ghost cobweb 2 witch ghost
YG-064 YG-178 YG-180 YG-173 YG-181 YG-182

witch hat

spider 2

pumpkin head 2

skull 1

1 0}

.

grim Reaper

ghost tree

YG-184

YG-183

YG-175

YG-057

YG-176

YG-179

bat

YG-177

Stage Ligh
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6 petal flower

smiley

football

butterfly

4 hearts

8 petal flower

YG-140

YG-001

YG-011

YG-012

YG-029

YG-030
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dove dolphin fish sunflower 6 windmill 4 windmill
YG-013 YG-014 YG-015 YG-031 YG-041 YG-047
hearts cupid 2 hearts 6 lightning mushroom
YG-025 YG-028 YG-027 YG-040 YG-017
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flower 5

flower 6
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flower 7

geometric pattern 1

.

hand

geometric pattern 2

YG-257

YG-258

YG-259

YG-152

YG-009

YG-153
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victory cross explosion star butterfly 2 6-pointed star sun

YG-008 YG-242 YG-244 YG-241 YG-023 YG-050
6-equal parts 4-convolution flower 3 flower 1 flower 2 gradient cross

YG-037 YG-036 YG-004 YG-002 YG-003 YG-199
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stage lighting 4

CCT1v
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musical note
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money

flower 4

YG-038

YG-039

YG-035

YG-005

YG-007

YG-034
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ring star array double flower flower 3-tiered flower sing Maple Leaf star
YG-142 YG-143 YG-144 YG-145 YG-146 YG-148

rotating flower peacock gradient flower buddha Seal flower flower
YG-149 YG-150 YG-151 YG-154 YG-155 YG-156
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flower
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QQ flower

flower

tadpole flower

snow 5

snow 6

YG-157

YG-158

YG-159

YG-160

YG-141

YG-161
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snow 7

snow 8

snow 9

1 B i

snow 10

snow 11

show 12

YG-162

YG-163

YG-164

YG-165

YG-166

YG-167
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snow 13

mi flower

chrysanthemum

cyclone around the world

windmill

sguare Cross

YG-168

YG-169

YG-170

YG-171

YG-172

YG-147
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Large Angle DOE Series
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abstract pattern 7

abstract pattern 5

abstract pattern 8

abstract pattern 6

stage Ightig 2

3

stage lighting 3

YG-233

YG-231

YG-234

YG-232

YG-021

YG-022

4-pointed star

1 1

five Rings

fireworks

stage lighting 10

abstract pattern 2

abstract pattern 1

YG-189

YG-018

YG-019

YG-048

YG-228

YG-227

o

1 B

abstract pattern 3

abstract pattern 4

cube Hyun Shadow

stage lighting 1

ring phantom

gradient cross dot mafrix
ring

YG-229

YG-230

YG-110

YG-020

YG-051

YG-052

2

24-point ring

18-point ring

phantom
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Christmas tree 4

hearts 1

YG-053

YG-054

YG-032

YG-033

YG-087

YG-024

g

stage lighting 8

stage lighting 9

stage lighting 5
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stage lighting 6

stage lighting 7

square lattice

YG-045 YG-046 YG-042 YG-043 YG-044 YG-055
Custom Patterns

Buddha 6-pointed star lotus Turkey cross circle Circle chart

YG-185 YG-186 YG-207 YG-208 YG-187 YG-209

Honda VW Toyota HAVAL Audi EXIT

YG-198 YG-197 YG-206 YG-113 YG-196 YG-264

Tools (all can be customized according to customer needs)




viewfinder

cross circle

grid
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ring array

bike

bike

YG-089

YG-090

YG-118

YG-120

YG-114

YG-136

1 line

5lines
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focus light

1-dimensional
spectroscopic lattice

YG-213

YG-091

YG-098

YG-099

1-dimensional

spectroscopic lattice

YG-203

1-dimensional

spectroscopic lattice
YG-193

circle

circle

cross 1

cross 2

1 line

Homogenizer

YG-056

YG-097

YG-200

YG-201

YG-093

YG-116




	产品手册



